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
-fr SNACK BAR- BUILT-INS 
<& EXTRA CARPORTS

AVAILABLE 
£ ADULTS-NO PETS

FA 8-7749
$74.50 - $95 *

ONE 
FURNISHED 

PINE 
ATTRACTIVE

BEDROOM
UNFURNISHED 

MODERN 
BEST LOCATION

WANT TO RENT 

WILL LEASE
TWO BEDROOM FURNISHED 
HOUSE WITHIN A RADIUS OP 
10 ^MLES (TOPRANCF AREA)
WILL PAY ws. \AONTH

PHONE TED 

DA 5-1515

"furniture IS*

RELEASE

16820 YUKON
fORRANCE 

(WEST OF CRENbHAWl

MO   ONt bedroom. Adults onlv. 
Ouiel No eels. "5007 Penntyl- j 
vanla Ave., Lomlta :

BEAUTY 
SHOP
FOR. SALf

SHOWN ON MONDAYS ONLY 

CALL

FA 8-7097 after 7 P.M. 
FOR APPOINTMENT

EXTRA LARGE ? bdrm apt* 4 
units Laundry facilities, Ihermo 
heat, carpets Pullman bslhs. 
Chlldien O.K. Near playground 
SOUTH BAY & GARDENA area.

___ Start at $»? 371-7373.

$Too MONTH Utilities paid. Y~Br. 
open beamed celling, with valley 
A ocean view 

N. Hermosa fK ?-as;«

ONE bdTrn. Apt. t Gar. floor 
furn *«S. All utilities nd A»H'lt» 
onlv DA e-«1M.

ATTRACTIVE one bedroom duplex, 
garage, nice location, Lomlta. 
$7.50 month Trash and water 
paid. DA 6-3077.

Hcuset ror it 
(Unfurnished) 11*

LAROff 3 Bedroom, 1*< bath, dou­ 
ble garage. SI40 month. 
FA 14479. Between 3-8 P.M.

1113 MONTH. I Bedroom, J bath, 
open beamed celling, fireplace, 
with ocean view N. Hermosa. 

FR 7-0571.

Classified 

DA 5-1515

BRAND new - 3 units. 2 br. each. 
Garbage dlipOMl. $100 t up. 
Children (school age). DA 4-T7SO. 
Lomlta.

t BEDROOM Hou*e. N/W of Car­ 
son Crenshaw Intersection. Call 
after ? P.M. FA I4M3

Houses for Rent 
(Furnished) 117

ONE BEDROOM dtipl*x in Lomlta 
Pine* Clean, nice vard Adults, 
*??.30 PA «-34««

Leaving for overseas, left 4 
rooms of modern furniture and 
appliance* In storage consisting 
of: stove, cross-top refrigerator, 
7-plece dining room set, 11 piece 
living room set, 7 bedroom sets, 
bunk beds, automatic washer, 
Klrbv vacuum cleaner and rut. 
Take ever payment sit.67 month. 
Full balance tT.47.35.

Eastern Furniture
6086 Atlantic Avenue 

North Long Beach
GA 3-9078

Also A Room G I. Horn* 
Foe Sale or Rent

* FINANCE CO. 
REPOSSESSIONS

V.U»t SEX I
5 Rooms uf Furnitura 

Only $224 or $2.24 wk.
LIVING ROOM SUITE. TABLES. 
uAMPf. RUCtS S PC DINETTt 
SF1 TWIN HUNK BEDS, S6T 
PIUOWS vrptArs SHEETS, 
SILfcfiR Vv* p S, ELEC­ 
TRIC RE -^R. GAS 
RAMlfl. v\ * 'NO CRIi.
ALGBta K:I OR i:.?4 WKLY. 
OPftf^Be* days «-» p.m.. Tues­ 
day *nv Saturday « am.-4 p.m., 
Sundays 19 a.m.-.s P m

FA 8-0930
FRIENDLY FURNITURE 

J0«7 Torranct Blvd Terrene*

DINETTE SET
36x48 chrome, with four 
chairs, heavily upholster­ 
ed.

OFFICE DESK 
Offisc size, plass top. side 
drawers, center drawer S» 
letterboard. With chair. 

_____ DA 6-8579 _____
TWO ~ P 1 1C  

LIVING 
ROOM 

SET
(KroehleO 

const roction $3P

FA S-1243

First With The Most-Torrance Press DA 5-1515


